

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: April 18, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.

FOR

Janitorial Services

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks
ServiceMaster Clean by Advanced Vincent Pacifico vpacifico@firestofloods.com 814-455-2033	Friendship \$38,717.76		Yes	\$161,243.04/yr.
	Schmid			
	Application Offices			
	Central Office			
	Total ST, App & Central Offices \$57,367.20			
	Ostrow \$15,286.32			
	Curry/Schell \$15,286.32			
	HH Admin./MHLC \$14,972.76			
	JEHGA Admin. \$ 2,909.28			
	Central Maintenance \$ 3,222.84			
	LCD Admin. \$ 2,909.28			
	Social Services Offices \$10,571.28			
	Better Housing			
Janitors Supply Matt Mascharka matt@jansupply.com 814-636-9578	Friendship			NO BID
	Schmid			
	Application Office			
	Central Office			
	Total ST, App & Central Offices			
	Ostrow			
	Curry/Schell			
	HH Admin./MHLC			
	JEHGA Admin.			
	Central Maintenance			
	LCD Admin.			
	Social Services Offices			
	Better Housing			

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: April 18, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.

Page 2

**FOR
Janitorial Services**

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks
ServiceMaster Contract Services by Uveges Ryan Uveges ruveges@cleaningerie.com 814-825-6040	Friendship			NO BID
	Schmid			
	Application Offices			
	Central Office			
	Total ST, App & Central Offices			
	Ostrow			
	Curry/Schell			
	HH Admin./MHLC			
	JEHGA Admin.			
	Central Maintenance			
	LCD Admin.			
	Social Services Offices			
		Better Housing		
Preferred Janitorial Service, Inc. Jerome Gaston Preferredjanitorialservice@yahoo.com 717-649-0817	Friendship	\$		NO BID
	Schmid	\$		
	Application Office	\$		
	Central Office	\$		
	Total ST, App & Central Offices	\$		
	Ostrow	\$		
	Curry/Schell	\$		
	HH Admin./MHLC	\$		
	JEHGA Admin.	\$		
	Central Maintenance	\$		
	LCD Admin.	\$		
	Social Services Offices	\$		
		Better Housing	\$	

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: April 18, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.

Page 3

**FOR
Janitorial Services**

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks
Bonded Services Eric Nyberg Enyb112@hotmail.com 84-838-4979	Friendship	\$40,560.00	Yes	\$165,156.00/yr.
	Schmid	\$34,512.00		
	Application Offices	\$11,508.00		
	Central Office	\$11,496.00		
	Total ST, App & Central Offices	\$57,516.00		
	Ostrow	\$19,224.00		
	Curry/Schell	\$17,364.00		
	HH Admin./MHLC	\$10,764.00		
	JEHGA Admin.	\$ 3,120.00		
	Central Maintenance	\$ 3,120.00		
	LCD Admin.	\$ 2,820.00		
Social Services Offices	\$10,668.00			
Source Management Sourcemanagement2@onvia.com m 206-373-9500				NO BID

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: April 18, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.

Page 3

**FOR
Janitorial Services**

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks
Construct Connect Morgan Stinson content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059	Friendship \$			NO BID
	Schmid \$			
	Application Offices \$			
	Central Office \$			
	Total ST, App & Central Offices \$			
	Ostrow \$			
	Curry/Schell \$			
	HH Admin./MHLC \$			
	JEHGA Admin. \$			
	Central Maintenance \$			
	LCD Admin. \$			
	Social Services Offices \$			
DRS Ross Edmiston rosse@drsoferie.com 814-969-8956	Friendship \$			NO BID
	Schmid \$			
	Application Office \$			
	Central Office \$			
	Total ST, App & Central Offices \$			
	Ostrow \$			
	Curry/Schell \$			
	HH Admin./MHLC \$			
	JEHGA Admin. \$			
	Central Maintenance \$			
	LCD Admin. \$			
	Social Services Offices \$			
	Better Housing \$			

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE
Bid Opening: April 18, 2022 – 10:30 a.m.
FOR
Janitorial Services

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks
Olde Maid Services Contact: Rena Robinson PH: 803-521-2097				NO BID
Quality Facility Solutions Contact: Drilon Qoku drilong@qfs.net PH: 718-935-9923				NO BID
Light Source Contact: Natasha Banks bankslightsource@gmail.com PH: 410-326-1582				NO BID
Golden Inc. Contact: Kevin Smith Goldeninc86@gmail.com PH: 800-878-1356				NO BID
sourcemanagement@napc.me North American Procurement Council 302-450-1923				NO BID
Onvia bidsinbound@deltek.com svcagency@onvia.com PH: 206-373-9500				NO BID
Prime Vendor Primevendor123@gmail.com PH: 910-805-9630				NO BID